Social Distancing Safety Graphics Order Form

Part No.

FGAO1
FGA02
FGAO3
FGA04
FGAO5
FGA06
FG304
FG404
FG305
FG405
FG303
FG403
FG301
FG401
FG302
FG402
FG306
FG406
FG307
FG407
FG308
FG408
FG309
FG409
FGS01
FGS02
FGS03
FGS04
FGS05
FGS06
FGS07
FGS08
PA201
PA202
PA203
PA204
PA205
PA206
PA207
PA208
PA209
PA210
PA211
PA212
PA213
PA214
PA215
PA216
PA217
PA218
PA223
PA224
PA225
FLH301
FLH302
FLH303
FLH304
FLH305
Fv
DSG301
DSG302

Description

Arrow In

Arrow Out

Red Arrow

Blue Arrow

Green Arrow

Yellow Arrow

One Way

One Way

No Entry

No Entry

One Way System

One Way System
Please Queue Here
Please Queue Here
Wait Here To Be Served
Wait Here To Be Served
Keep 2m Apart

Keep 2m Apart

Stand Here

Stand Here

Stay Safe Leave a Space
Stay Safe Leave a Space
2m

2m

Observe Social DG
Observe Social DG
Observe Social DG
Chevrons

Observe Social DG
Observe Social DG
Observe Social DG
Chevrons

1 Customer at a Time
One Way

No Entry

One Way System

Wait Here To Be Served
Card Payments Only
Collect Your Order Here
Maintain Social Distancing
Wash Your Hands

Latex Gloves Here
Hand Sanitiser Here
Catch It Bin It...

5 Steps...

Nice 2 Metres...

Stand 2 Frog Leaps Apart
2 Metre... You!

MC Hammer Says

Don’t Stand So Close
Keep A Safe Distance
We Are Open

Open By Appointment Only
Nice 2 Metres, 2 Metres Nice
Stand 2 Frog Leaps Apart
2 Metre... You!

MC Hammer Says

Don’t Stand So Close
Facescreen Visors

Do Not Use This Desk
Do Not Use This Seat
Anti-Microbial Film

Anti-Microbial Film

Colour

Green
Red
Red
Blue
Green
Yellow
Green
Green
Red
Red
Green

Green

Yellow

Green

Blue
Black / Yellow
Yellow

Green

Blue
Black / Yellow
Blue

Green

Red

Green

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Green
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Green
White
Yellow
Green
Blue
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Green
White
Clear
Yellow
Yellow
White Plain

Printed

Size

300 x 300
300 x 300
300 x 300
300 x 300
300 x 300
300 x 300
300

400

300

400

300

400

300

400

300

400

300

400

300

400

300

400

300

400

1250 x 75
1250 x 75
1250 x 75
1250 x 75
2000 x 75
2000 x 75
2000 x 75
2000 x 75
A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

300

300

300

300

300

10 Pack
300

300

Price

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£2.80
£4.20
£2.80
£4.20
£2.80
£4.20
£2.80
£4.20
£2.80
£4.20
£2.80
£4.20
£2.80
£4.20
£2.80
£4.20
£2.80
£4.20
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£4.20

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£25.66
£2.80

£2.80

Material
(Gloss, Matte, Vinyl, PVC)

HIGH VISIBILITY MARKINGS

Prices do not include VAT or
delivery. All orders £50 and
over Free Delivery, all orders
below £50 have a £7.50 delivery
charge. To place your order
call our office on 01444 258980
or email sales@pvluk.com

Your Name:

Company Name:

Email:

Postal Address:

Order number:

OFFICE USE ONLY

PS Number:

To place your order call our
sales team on 01444 258980
or email sales@pvluk.com

Each of our printed items can
be customised to include your
own message and branding.
Contact us now to discuss
your requirements.



