## Social Distancing Safety Graphics **Order Form**

Part No.	Description	Colour	Size	Price	Material (Gloss, Matte, Vinyl, PVC)	Quantity
FGA01	Arrow In	Green	300 x 300	£3.80		
FGA02	Arrow Out	Red	300 x 300	£3.80		
GA03	Red Arrow	Red	300 x 300	£3.80		
GA04	Blue Arrow	Blue	300 x 300	£3.80		
GA05	Green Arrow	Green	300 x 300	£3.80		
FGA06	Yellow Arrow	Yellow	300 x 300	£3.80		
FG304	One Way	Green	300	£2.80		
FG404	One Way	Green	400	£4.20		
FG305	No Entry	Red	300	£2.80		
FG405	No Entry	Red	400	£4.20		
-G303	One Way System	Green	300	£2.80		
FG403	One Way System	Green	400	£4.20		
G301	Please Queue Here		300	£2.80		
G401	Please Queue Here		400	£4.20		
G302	Wait Here To Be Served		300	£2.80		
			_			
G402	Wait Here To Be Served		400	£4.20		
G306	Keep 2m Apart		300	£2.80		
G406	Keep 2m Apart		400	£4.20		
G307	Stand Here		300	£2.80		
G407	Stand Here		400	£4.20		
G308	Stay Safe Leave a Space		300	£2.80		
G408	Stay Safe Leave a Space		400	£4.20		
-G309	2m		300	£2.80		
G409	2m		400	£4.20		
GS01	Observe Social DG	Yellow	1250 x 75	£2.80		
GS02	Observe Social DG	Green	1250 x 75	£2.80		
GS03	Observe Social DG	Blue	1250 x 75	£2.80		
GS04	Chevrons	Black / Yellow	1250 x 75	£2.80		
GS05	Observe Social DG	Yellow	2000 x 75	£4.20		
-GS06	Observe Social DG	Green	2000 x 75	£4.20		
GS07	Observe Social DG	Blue	2000 x 75	£4.20		
FGS08	Chevrons	Black / Yellow	2000 x 75	£4.20		
PA201	1 Customer at a Time	Blue	A2			
PA202	One Way	Green	A2			
PA203	No Entry	Red	A2			
PA204	One Way System	Green	A2			
PA205	Wait Here To Be Served	Green	A2			
PA206	Card Payments Only	Green	A2			
PA207	Collect Your Order Here	Green	A2			
PA208	Maintain Social Distancing	Yellow	A2			
PA209	Wash Your Hands		A2			
PA210	Latex Gloves Here		A2			
PA211	Hand Sanitiser Here		A2			
PA212	Catch It Bin It		A2			
PA213		Green	A2			
	5 Steps					
PA214	Nice 2 Metres	Yellow	A2			
PA215	Stand 2 Frog Leaps Apart	Green	A2			
PA216	2 Metre You!	Yellow	A2			
PA217	MC Hammer Says	Green	A2			
PA218	Don't Stand So Close	White	A2			
PA223	Keep A Safe Distance	Yellow	A2			
PA224	We Are Open	Green	A2			
PA225	Open By Appointment Only	Blue	A2			
LH301	Nice 2 Metres, 2 Metres Nice	Yellow	300	£2.80		
LH302	Stand 2 Frog Leaps Apart	Green	300	£2.80		
LH303	2 Metre You!	Yellow	300	£2.80		
-LH304	MC Hammer Says	Green	300	£2.80		
LH305	Don't Stand So Close	White	300	£2.80		
-V	Facescreen Visors	Clear	10 Pack	£25.66		
DSG301	Do Not Use This Desk	Yellow	300	£23.86		
DSG302	Do Not Use This Seat	Yellow	300	£2.80		
	Anti-Microbial Film	White Plain				
	Anti-Microbial Film	Printed				I .



Prices do not include VAT or delivery. All orders £50 and over Free Delivery, all orders below £50 have a £7.50 delivery charge. To place your order call our office on 01444 258980 or email sales@pvluk.com

Your Name:

PS Number:

Company Name:
Email:
Postal Address:
Order number:
OFFICE USE ONLY

To place your order call our sales team on 01444 258980 or email sales@pvluk.com

Each of our printed items can be customised to include your own message and branding. Contact us now to discuss your requirements.